
RLS-29 1/2 ABC
Цилиндрические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Цилиндрические, Однорядные, Плавающие подшипники, наружное
кольцо без бортов, дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

292,100d
457,200D
60,325B

412E

38,329МАССА, КГ

ABCПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
LRJ 11 1/2 E RHP

СОПУТСТВУЮЩИЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ
412.75

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392964/

